
ITEM 1)

($14,873.55)

SUMMARY: ITEM 1) ($14,873.55)

($14,873.55)

Total Direct Material Purchase amount to date and as a % of original contract: $0.00 0.00%

Total Tax Savings to date as a result of Direct Material Purchases: $0.00

Change Orders to date and as a % of original contract: $8,082.45 1.384%

SUBMITTED BY:

ADD:

TOTAL COST: ADD:

Sue Bouffard, Project Manager

If this is a Design/Build Contract, enter the revised total contract amount here $592,272.45

Description: This change order reflects the reconciliation of the final costs for the Guaranteed
Maximum Price for the Contract Between Owner and Design / Builder For Design
and Construction Services Where the Basis of Payment is Cost of the Work Plus a
Fee dated May 8, 2015.

Reason for Change: The net cumulative costs of this reconciliation represent a reduction in the overall
cost of the project by $14,873.55 as indicated in the change order attachments.

Cost of Change: ADD:

November 17, 2015

CHANGE ORDER SUMMARY

PROJECT NAME: 
ENGLEWOOD ELEMENTARY BUILDING 4 RENOVATION

CHANGE ORDER NO. FOUR (4)

BOARD DATE:

L:\Projects\Englewood-015\Building 4 Remodel\CO 4 Final Recon



Steve Padgett

10.26.15



$8,082.45

$592,272.45

$0.00



$592,272.45 100%



Electrical 100%

Replace Damaged Pull Box @ Covered Patio

Gen Liability Insurance From CO's/CMOD's

Final Month Service

Patrick Daley and David Stershic Gas

08.17-08.21
08.24-08.28
08.31-09.04
09.07-09.11
09.14-09.18
09.21-09.25
10.12-10.16

08.17-08.21
08.24-08.28

08.17-08.21
08.24-08.28
08.31-09.04
09.07-09.11
09.14-09.18
09.21-09.25
09.28-10.02


		2015-10-28T08:53:46-0400
	Sue Bouffard


		2015-10-28T13:08:03-0400
	Mark D. Smith


		2015-10-28T13:08:24-0400
	Mark D. Smith


		2015-11-30T10:00:11-0500
	Sue Bouffard




